Unity Racing Investments Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 21:10 Shan Dun na 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.95
Chelmsford nGall
(A.W)
Single 31st 18:10 Picture Poet 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 59.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:30 Hamilton |Corton Lad 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 60.95
Single 31st 14:30 Hamilton |Sfumato 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 61.95
Single 30th 16:20 Demophon 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 62.95
Nottingham
Single 30th 16:00 Beverley |Dream Free 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.95
Single 30th 15:00 Beverley |Hitman 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 64.95
Single 29th 20:20 Brighton [Fintech 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 65.95
Single 29th 16:20 Leicester|Optimum Time 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 66.95
Single 29th 15:20 Leicester|Princess 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 67.95
Harley
Single 29th 15:00 Redcar |Shamaheart 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 68.95
Single 28th 17:35 Littlelordconfor 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 69.95
Chelmsford d
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:25 Mischievous 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 72.95
Chelmsford Rock
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:10 Redcar |What's The 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 75.95
Story
Single 28th 15:20 Cartmel |Allbarnone 17.00 4.00 Win 1 64.00 76.95
Single 28th 14:40 Just Fab 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 12.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:45 Fontwell |Jimmy 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.95
Single 27th 16:35 Fontwell |Spirit Of Rome 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.95
Single 27th 14:15 Fontwell |Eddy 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.95
Single 26th 14:55 Chester |Calder Prince 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 20.95
Single 26th 14:35 York Carnageo 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.95
Single 25th 16:30 Bath Nora Batt 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 22.95
Single 23rd 19:55 Kempton |The Warrior 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.95
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:05 Ayr Dwight D 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.95
Single 23rd 15:35 Ayr Royal Regent 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.95
Single 22nd 14:35 Ayr Play With Me 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.95
Single 20th 15:40 Stratford |Bodega 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 27.95
Single 20th 15:30 Ripon Gurkha Friend 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 27.95
Single 19th 17:25 Newbury |Pouvoir 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.55 21.95
Magique
Single 19th 16:30 Thirsk  |Captain Colby 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.4
Single 19th 15:55 Thirsk  |Parys Mountain 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.4
Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |[Masaarr 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.4
Single 19th 14:40 Mutaageb 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.4
Newmarket
Single 18th 17:55 Hamilton |Yousini 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 23.4
Single 18th 15:20 Rotherwick 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.4
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:50 Perth Green Zone 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.4
Single 17th 16:45 Perth Magic Of Milan 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.4
Single 17th 14:10 Salisbury|Sunsprite 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.4
Single 16th 20:05 Perth Solway Palm 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 23.4
Single 16th 15:55 Sexy Secret 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.4



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:35 Newton |Findusatgorco 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 25.4
Abbot mbe
Single 14th 17:20 Windsor |Manor Park 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 26.4
Single 14th 14:55 Azzir 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 14:00 Catterick |Second 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.4
Generation
Single 13th 17:05 St Andrews 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 22.4
Southwell
Single 13th 16:35 Simply 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 23.4
Southwell Business
Single 13th 15:00 Ulis De Vassy 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.4
Southwell
Single 13th 14:10 Gothic Empire 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.4
Plumpton
Single 12th 19:30 Warwick |Rebel Yeats 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.4
Single 12th 17:00 Apex Predator 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.4
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:25 Nazzaa 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.4
Nottingham
Single 12th 15:10 Haydock |All Set To Go 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.4
Single 11th 15:35 Chester |Grandee 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 30.4
Single 11th 14:40 Market |Great Colaci 34.00 1.00 Win 1 33.00 31.4
Rasen
Single 10th 21:10 Dazacam 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:05 Chester |Lady Kinsale 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.6
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Ventura Knight 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.4
Single 9th 20:15 Fontwell [Lord Condi 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 1.4
Single 9th 19:45 Fontwell |Welluptoscratc 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.6
h
Single 9th 17:25 Newton |Thundering 21.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -6.6
Abbot Home
Single 9th 17:15 Kelso Slade Storm 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.6
Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Ginbar 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.6
Single 9th 15:45 Kelso Classical 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.6
Milano
Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Jetstream 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.6
Single 9th 14:10 Newton |Kiwi Myth 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.6
Abbot
Single 8th 18:50 Exeter |Max Forte 13.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 -0.6
Single 8th 17:05 Brighton |Haraz 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Single 8th 15:00 Brighton |Calvin's Gal 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8
Single 7th 17:00 Warwick |Ring Minella 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -7
Single 7th 15:50 Warwick |Leapaway 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21
Single 7th 15:40 Beverley |Chiswick Bey 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -20
Single 7th 15:15 Warwick |Jarlath 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19
Single 7th 15:05 Beverley |Undercover 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18
Brother
Single 7th 14:10 Ayr Devils Water 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17
Single 5th 17:35 Goodwood 23.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -16
Goodwood Showman
Single 5th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Grand Coureur 67.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -15
Single 5th 16:25 Calendimaggio 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Goodwood
Single 4th 18:05 Master Sunrise 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
Cheltenham
Single 4th 17:00 Quids In 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12
Chepstow
Single 4th 16:10 Melanna 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Musselburgh
Single 4th 14:10 Don't Tell 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Musselburgh  |Dandy
Single 3rd 20:20 Gettin' Lucky 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:00 Lingfield |Bridge Of 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
(A.W) Sighs

Single 3rd 15:00 Lingfield |Gold Chain 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7
(A.W)

Single 2nd 20:10 Brighton |Hangman Jury 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6

Single 2nd 19:20 Bath Majorette 9.50 1.00 Non-runner - -5

Single 2nd 17:05 Shortbackandsi 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Pontefract des

Single 2nd 16:55 Ascot Sir Titan 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4

Single 2nd 16:30 Cosmic Chatter 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Pontefract

Single 1st 17:25 Brighton |Junoesque 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 16:25 Brighton |St James's 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1

Park

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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